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KENTUCKY ENTREPRENEURIAL COACHES INSTITUTE 
CLASS III - DIRECTORY 

2008-2009 
(Updated May 2012) 

Listserv address:  SCKECI-L@LSV.UKY.EDU 
 
Sharon Burton 
P.O. Box 159 
Columbia, KY 42728 
(270) 384-2462(h) 
(270) 384-9454(w) 
(270) 634-4684 (c) 
snburton@duo-county.com 
Adair County 
 
Kaye Bowman 
P.O. Box 1173 
Columbia, KY 42728 
(270) 384-2089 (h) 
(270) 250-8119 (c) 
kayebowman@hotmail.com 
Adair County 
 
David Dinwiddie 
700 Rediger Drive 
Scottsville, KY 42164 
(270) 622-8540 (c) 
thelyriconmain@ymail.com  
Allen County 
 
Gary Carroll 
313 South Green Street 
Glasgow, KY 42141 
(270) 651-3176 (h) 
(270) 651-3176 (w) 
(270) 590-1935 (c) 
grandvictorian@msn.com 
Barren County 
 

Karisa Peterson 
P.O. Box 697 
Glasgow, KY 42142 
(270) 773-4508 (h) 
(270) 651-2265 (w) 
(270) 670-5425 (c) 
kpeterson@citizensfirstbank.com 
Barren County 
 
Todd Hoskins 
50 Fairway View Drive 
Liberty, KY 42539 
(606) 787-8650 (h) 
(606) 787-7241 (w) 
(606) 303-3661 (c) 
Todd.Hoskins@kyfb.com 
Casey County 
 
Anita Skaggs 
P.O. Box 1175 
Liberty, KY 42539 
(606) 787-5213 (h) 
(859) 229-6563 (c) 
anitagskaggs@gmail.com  
Casey County 
 
Barkley Hancock 
584 Skinhouse Branch Road 
 Greensburg, KY 42743 
(270) 932-3301 (h) 
(270) 932-5318 (w) 
(270) 299-6389 (c) 
bhancock1@windstream.net 
Green/Adair County 
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Denise Brooks 
2285 Lonoke Road 
Horse Cave, KY 42749 
(270) 524-9223 (h) 
(270) 358-9616 (w) 
(270) 528-6121 (c) 
denise.brooks.rfqm@statefarm.com  
Hart County 
 
Virginia Davis 
P.O. Box 516 
Munfordville, KY 42765 
(270) 524-1966 (h) 
(270) 524-2892 (w) 
(270) 218-0602 (c) 
hart_co@scrtc.com 
Hart County 
 
Micah Terry 
4549 Macon-Kessinger Road 
Munfordville, KY 42765 
(270) 524-0989 (h) 
(270) 786-1466 (w) 
(270) 528-7855 (c) 
msheldonster@gmail.com 
Hart County 
 
Chris Hamilton  
chris@enjoyaurora.com  
Marion County 
 
Melissa Knight 
136 West Main Street 
Lebanon, KY 40033 
(270) 699-9285 (h) 
(270) 692-3177 (w) 
(270) 692-8230 (c) 
melissaknight@fnblebanon.com 
Marion County 
 

Bud Blair 
2571 Simmstown Road 
Lebanon, KY 40033 
(859) 481-3414 (c) 
blairbud@gmail.com 
Washington County 
 
Bonnie Kilby 
17 Hobert Perkins Road 
Pine Knot, KY 42635 
(606) 354-9274 (h) 
(606) 354-2161 (w) 
(606) 310-0782 (c) 
sluderkilby@yahoo.com 
bonnie.kilby@mccreary.kyschools.us  
McCreary County 
 
Tracey Skinner 
2421 Glenmary Ave., Apt 2 
Louisville, KY 40204 
(502) 777-9012 (c) 
successbuilders.tskinner@gmail.com 
McCreary County 
 
Bill Lytle 
140 Beechville Road 
Edmonton, KY 42129 
(270) 432-2638 (h) 
(270) 576-8490 (c) 
wlytle@scrtc.com 
Metcalfe County 
 
Thomas Dodson 
P.O. Box 252 
Tompkinsville, KY 42167 
(270) 407-1350 (c) 
tdodson1975@hotmail.com  
Monroe County 
 
Ann Beard 
22 Cindy Ann Avenue 
Campbellsville, KY 42718 
(270) 465-5378 (h) 
(270) 465-4101 (w) 
abeard@tcrecc.com 
Taylor County 
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Sarah Neil Cook 
105 Shaker Ridge Lane 
Rockfield, KY 42274 
(270) 791-5189 (c) 
dandi@logantele.com 
Warren County 
 
Vivian Gentry 
638 Windmill Circle 
Bowling Green, KY 42104 
(270) 842-7213 (h) 
(270) 842-7350 (w) 
(270) 792-6033 (c) 
vgentry@insightbb.com 
Warren County 
 
Hal B. Goode 
124 West Main Street 
Springfield, KY 40069 
(859) 336-9426 (h) 
(859) 336-0052 (w) 
(859) 481-2600 (c) 
hal@sweda.org 
Washington County 
 
Jim Hatchett 
3067 Beechland Road 
Springfield, KY 40069 
(859) 336-7535 (h) 
(859) 481-3214 (c) 
simplepleasures@kywimax.com  
Washington County 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Greg Karsner 
1187 Lawson Lane 
Willisburg, KY 40078 
(859) 375-0296 (h) 
(859) 805-1674 (c) 
greg_karsner@yahoo.com 
Washington County 
 
Pat Rose 
4308 Lincoln Park Road 
Springfield, KY 40069 
(859) 336-7671 (h) 
(859) 336-7671 (w) 
patricia.rose@kywimax.com   
Washington County 
 
Claire McGowan 
107 Rainbow Court 
Bardstown, KY 40004  
(502) 349-1021 (h) 
(859) 336-5070 (w) 
clairemcg@aol.com 
Washington County 
 
Danny Adams 
255 Rolling Hills Blvd. 
Monticello, KY 42633-9004 
(606) 348-8453 (w) 
danadams@uky.edu 
Wayne County 
 
Shannon Hutchinson 
255 Harper Drive  
Monticello, KY 42633 
(606) 348-6399 (h) 
(606) 348-4241 (w) 
(606) 307-8592 (c) 
wcdevelopment@windstream.net 
Wayne County 
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KECI PROJECT TEAM 

 
Dr. Ron Hustedde 
500 W.P. Garrigus Building 
Lexington, KY 40546-0215 
(859) 257-3186 (w) 
(859) 351-3991 (c) 
rhusted@email.uky.edu  
Director 
 
Dr. Larry Jones 
(859) 351-5418 (c) 
larry.jones@uky.edu  
Co-Director 
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